

Strategic Alliance Program Application Form

GS1 Standards and Keys in Malaysia are managed by GS1 Malaysia Berhad (1201396-K) Wisma FMM, No. 3 Persiaran Dagang, Bandar Sri Damansara, 52200 Kuala Lumpur Tel: 03-62867200 • Email: membership@gs1my.org • Website: www.gs1my.org Please fill in form in CAPITAL letters. **Company Registered** Name **Business Address Company Registration Date of Incorporation** No. (dd/ mm/ yy) Name(s) of Sole-proprietor/ **Partners** / Directors & **Designations** (Please attach separate sheet if space is insufficient) Distributor/ Vendor System Integrator Service Industry **Nature of Business** (If the company is involved in more than one type, please indicate by numbers 1, 2, or 3 with 1 being the main business of the company) Product(s), Solution(s) or **Services Contact Personnel in Your Company** Name: Email: Contact No: I wish to apply for subscription under the following category:

Category	Registration Fee	Strategic Alliance Program Fee	Grand Total
Strategic Alliance Programme	1,050.00	3,500.00	4,550.00

Please fill in the relevant amount applicable

Select Payment method: Cash • Bank/Online Transfer • Bank Draft/Cheque No:

Bank Transfer Details:

Payee Name: GS1 Malaysia Berhad Account No.: 5-14208-626-707 Bank Name: Maybank Berhad

Note: Kindly provide a copy of the proof of payment to GS1 Malaysia together with this application for further processing.

June 2024 Pg 1

Also enclosed are the following documents of t	the company:
Business Registration Certificate/ Certificate of Inc. Latest Annual Returns / Form 24	corporation
subscribers and on behalf of my company, agree to	st of my knowledge. I have read the Terms & Conditions governing GS1 Malaysia Berhad abide by the said Terms & Conditions. We hereby agree to provide GS1 Malaysia Berhad he use of and to share all product information provided by our company for marketing and
Signature:	Date:
Full Name:	Designation:(CEO, MD, COO, Director, Manager, Owner)
This completed form together with the registration, and documents are to be forwarded to: GS1 Malaysia Berhad (1201396-K) Wisma FMM, No. 3, Persiaran Dagang, PJU 9, Bandar Sri	nual and all appropriate fees made in favour of "GS1 MALAYSIA BERHAD" and relevant Damansara, 52200 Kuala Lumpur
For Office Use Approved by:	Date Received:
Date of Admission:	
Remarks:	Post / Fmail / By Hand/ Online

Copyright © 2011-2024 GS1 AISBL. GS1 is a registered trademark of GS1 AISBL.

June 2024 Pg 2